Approved wastewater products in South Australia
Septic Tanks, Biological Filters, Holding Tanks & Pump Sumps
Manufacturer Model Capacity
(L/EP)
Description DHW Approval
No. & expiry
AS/NZS
1546.1:2008

BioCycle
Sheidow Park, SA
m.au
Septic Tank 3,000L Septic tank with baffle, concrete, horizontal orientation. WWP-20095
9 August 2024
SMKB20210
9 August 2024
3,250L
4,000L
8,000L Septic tank with baffle, concrete, vertical orientation.
Coerco Pty Ltd
Dalwallinu, WA
info@coerco.com.
au
VUT600 600L Pump sump, polyethylene, vertical orientation. WWP-20096
2 November
2024
SMK40330
2 November
2024
VUT900 900L
VUT1200 1,200L
SEP-3200
SEP-3200-B
3,200L Tank, polyethylene, spherical orientation. Can be
configured as a septic tank with baffle or holding tank.
WWP-20083
2 November
2024
SEP-11000 11,000L Tank, polyethylene, horizontal orientation. Can be
configured as a septic tank with baffle or holding tank.
WWP-20117
2 November
2024
SEP-15000 15,000L
SEP-19000 19,000L
SEP-23000 23,000L
SEP-27000 27,000L
SEP-31000 31,000L
Department for
Environment and
Water (DEW)
Adelaide, SA

Ri-Scape 3300 3,300L Combined septic tank with baffle and internal 900L pump
chamber, concrete, horizontal orientation. Can be fitted
with proprietary riser and cover slab with lockable poly
resin access lid.
WWP-20061/1
13 October
2025
SMK1659
13 October
2025
Ri-Scape 4000 4,000L
Rotoplas
Unanderra, NSW
m.au
VUT100 100L Pump sump/holding tank, polyethylene, vertical
orientation.
WWP-20137
4 November
2025
BMP 728571
4 November
2025
VUT250 250L
VUT350 350L
VUT700 700L
VUT1200 1,200L
VUT1600 1,600L
VUT3000 3,000L
VUT5000 5,000L
Silvercrete
Concrete Products
Burton, SA
sales@silvercrete.c